
Punktestand vom 04.02.2015

Punkteübersicht LCT Kids Trophy 2014
Kategorie U12
Name JHG Punkte

Aerni Raphaël 2005 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aeschlimann Tim 2005 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ammann Tabea 2005 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barthlott Pierre 2005 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bollhalder Insaf 2004 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno Nahuel 2004 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerquone Luca 2004 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dürring Jan 2005 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dürring Maelle 2005 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabich Mischa 2004 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farkas Lisa 2005 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feusi Yannick 2004 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Freedman Sasha 2004 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frei Bastian 2004 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerber Marvin 2005 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Glanzmann Lea 2005 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harr Noemi 2005 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Heggendorn Noëmi 2005 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herren Nils 2005 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Höchli Matilda 2005 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hüttinger Ella 2004 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hüttinger Jonathan 2005 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jörger Leslie 2005 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kennel Yarina 2004 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lächele Aliisa 2005 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landuydt Philippe 2005 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanz Manuel 2004 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leutwyler Sarah 2004 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lossin Ellin 2004 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzari Alessandra 2005 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meier Aline 2004 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morf Loris 2004 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niederhauser Florian 2004 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oser Lisa Maria 2005 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosenthaler Florin 2004 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savioz Alyssa 2004 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmidt Selin 2004 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stijlen Lara 2004 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stijlen Saane 2004 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teuber Sarina 2005 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voirol Amé 2004 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voirol Méa 2005 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

von Flüe Elisa 2004 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Aerni Raphaël 2005 3 3 0

2 Aeschlimann Tim 2005 5 2 3 0

3 Ammann Tabea 2005 8 5 3 0

4 Barthlott Pierre 2005 7 2 5 0

5 Bollhalder Insaf 2004 8 5 3 0

6 Bruno Nahuel 2004 2 2 0

7 Cerquone Luca 2004 4 2 2 0

8 Dürring Jan 2005 7 2 2 3 0

9 Dürring Maelle 2005 12 2 2 5 3 0

10 Fabich Mischa 2004 4 2 2 0

11 Farkas Lisa 2005 7 2 5 0

12 Feusi Yannick 2004 7 2 5 0

13 Freedman Sasha 2004 10 2 5 3 0

14 Frei Bastian 2004 4 2 2 0

15 Gerber Marvin 2005 10 2 5 3 0

16 Glanzmann Lea 2005 2 2 0

17 Harr Noemi 2005 10 2 5 3 0

18 Heggendorn Noëmi 2005 5 5 0

19 Herren Nils 2005 5 2 3 0

20 Höchli Matilda 2005 5 2 3 0

21 Hüttinger Ella 2004 7 2 2 3 0

22 Hüttinger Jonathan 2005 5 2 3 0

23 Jörger Leslie 2005 2 2 0

24 Kennel Yarina 2004 12 2 2 5 3 0

25 Lächele Aliisa 2005 9 2 2 5 0

26 Landuydt Philippe 2005 5 2 3 0

27 Lanz Manuel 2004 7 2 5 0

28 Leutwyler Sarah 2004 9 2 2 5 0

29 Lossin Ellin 2004 12 2 2 5 3 0

30 Manzari Alessandra 2005 7 2 5 0

31 Meier Aline 2004 10 2 5 3 0

32 Morf Loris 2004 2 2 0

33 Niederhauser Florian 2004 2 2 0

34 Oser Lisa Maria 2005 12 2 2 5 3 0

35 Rosenthaler Florin 2004 9 2 2 5 0

36 Savioz Alyssa 2004 9 2 2 5 0

37 Schmidt Selin 2004 7 2 5 0

38 Stijlen Lara 2004 12 2 2 5 3 0

39 Stijlen Saane 2004 12 2 2 5 3 0

40 Teuber Sarina 2005 7 2 5 0

41 Voirol Amé 2004 5 5 0

42 Voirol Méa 2005 5 5 0

43 von Flüe Elisa 2004 12 2 2 5 3 0

44 Walthard Julia 2004 9 2 2 5 0

45 Wassmer Joelle 2004 10 2 5 3 0

46 Weichmann Noe 2004 7 2 2 3 0

47 Wernhard Elena 2005 7 2 2 3 0

48 Wernhard Victoria 2005 7 2 2 3 0

49 Wick Gian 2004 9 2 2 5 0

50 Zanoni Lorena 2005 9 2 2 5 0

51 Zsak Eszter 2005 10 2 5 3 0

52 0 0

53 0 0

54 0 0

55 0 0

56 0 0

57 0 0
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58 0 0


